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SMART CODER+

METERS TRANSCEIVERS

CLEANING 
SUPPLIES

FIBER JUMPERS

OTDR – High 
power, greater 
distance 
(OTE-OTDR-HB)

Mini Power 
Meter - 
OTE-OPM-BH

Visible Fault 
Locator SERVICE PROVIDER

LC cleaning 
click pen

SC cleaning 
click pen

Generic 
cleaning reel

15 meter LC/UPC to 
LC/UPC - 
FJSM-D2YR-LCLC-15 (3) 

LC Couplers - 
FCDM-DBFF-LCLC (4)

LC Attenuators, 7db - 
AT-LCUPC-FM-7DB (4)

MSA 10G DWDM 
Tunable SFPs (6)

MSA 10G CWDM 
Fixed channels 
(1470-1610) (8 
pairs)

MSA QSFP28 100G 
LR (4)

MSA QSFP28 100G 
ERL (4)

SERVICE PROVIDER UPTIME KIT


